E-Bulletin EAGLE HARBOUR MONTESSORI NOV 16 , 2023
EAGLE HARBOUR REMEMBERS
Thank you to all of the students, staff and community members for participating and attending our
Remembrance Ceremony. A special thank you to Julia for laying our wreath at the West Vancouver
Remembrance Day Ceremony on November 11. Julia represented our school with grace, kindness and
love.
We would like to take this opportunity to thank our
absolutely fantastic Eagle Harbour Montessori PAC, who

EAGLE HARBOUR MONTESSORI HOT LUNCH
HOW TO ORDER YOUR HOT LUNCH
1) VisitMunch a Lunch website
2) You can pay for your orders by credit card.
Click HOT LUNCH FAQS for frequently asked questions or to contact our hot lunch coordinator at
thipfner_foley@yahoo.com .
This is one of the biggest fundraisers for our school and the PAC appreciates all your support.
SCHOOL DISTRICT EVENTS AND OFFERINGS
Just B4 Preschool: An Opportunity for Children Starting Kindergarten in September 2024
West Vancouver Schools is launching a ‘Just B4’ preschool at the Properties Family Hub (at Chartwell
Elementary). The program is geared to
children who are not currently registered in
a full time child care/preschool setting – it
would be a perfect stepping stone of
independence for any child entering
Kindergarten in September 2024.
For more information or to register, please
email Laine Anderson (District Vice
Principal of Early Learning and Childcare)
at LAnderson@wvschools.ca.
CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION
COMMUNITY NEWS AND OPPORTUNITIES
SERENADES AND DIVERTIMENTI
A Kay Meek and Vetta Chamber
Music Co-Presentation
December 2, 2023 | 7:30PM
Grosvenor Theatre
Thanks to the generous support of
the Music Matters Fund, we're able
to offer up to 50 FREE tickets (with
promo code: VETTA, available for
online, over the phone and in person
purchases) to music students and
school age children free of charge for
this special presentation with Vetta
Chamber Music.
For more information, please visit Kay Meek’s website Box
Office: 604-981-6335 | Tues-Fri: 12pm-4pm | 24/7 Online at
KAYMEEK.COM
CHECK OUT THE NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER OFFERINGS AT
THE WVML
We have so many fun programs
planned for the next two months, and
beyond! Read on to learn more.
NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER NEWSLETTER
CHRIS KENNEDY, WV SCHOOLS SUPERINTENDENT
Get insight into the thoughts and ideas of Chris Kennedy, Superintendent of the West Vancouver
School District. Read his latest blogs and follow him on Twitter to learn more from the CEO of WV
Schools in: https://cultureofyes.ca/ or https://twitter.com/chrkennedy
CONTACT EAGLE HARBOUR MONTESSORI
School Website: Eagle Harbour Montessori
Phone: 604.981.1380